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2 

3 

4 

7 

10 2=|n: 

14 

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE& ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED "A" GRADE AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

15 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAJOR IN FINANCE & MARKETING) 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
MERIT LIST - OPEN 

DATES OF ADMISSION - 10,11 & 12 JULY 2023 (10.30 AM TO 05.00 PM) 

Name of the Applicant 

AMATULLAH MUSTAFA HUSAIN 
BHUMI SUBHASH DEWANI 
HIMANSHU GOVIND TIWARI 
TASMIYA ABDULKARIM SHEIKH 

|IRFAN MUSHTAOUE LALA 
SRISHIT VIKRAM SACHDEV 
MURTAZA KHUZAIMA AMIN 

|DIPTI DILIP MOHANANI 

12 JANVI JITENDRAKUMAR KA WADE 

18 

JASLEEN KAUR KHOKHAR 
VAIBHAV SURESH PAREKH 

13 MARIYAM SHABBIR BHANPURA WALA 

MAHIMA NARESH WATTYANI 

JANVI VINOD BHOYAR 
YASH RAJENDRA RADKE 

16 KARTIK SANJAY RAGIT 
17 BHUSHAN PRITHVIRAJ CHAUDHARI 

SAMRUDDHI SACHIN KENE 

19 KAJAL GANGADHAR RINAYATE 

ADMISSIONS: 2023-24 

20 KIRTI GHANSHAMDAS MAKHÍJANI 

Gender Percentage 
(%) (M/F) 

H--------

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

90.83 
89.33 
87.4 

86.83 

86.83 
86.00 

84.33 

84.17 
80.67 

80.00 

79.33 
78.80 

78.33 
78.20 

76.83 

76.8 

76.00 

76.00 

76.00 

75.83 

Caste / 
Admission 

Category 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN/OBC 

OPEN/OBC 

University 
ARN 

90570 

79818 
50376 

OPEN 

58566 

98895 
75496 

81404 
78889 

51761 

87542 
72878 

OPEN/OBC 89058 

53719 

69762 

77242 
OPEN/OBC 65324 

90606 

OPEN/OBC S4975 
OPEN/OBC 71845 

ROOM NO.: 02 

78759 

Remarks 



21 SURAJ SUBHASH ATANEKAR 
22 KAJAL SUNIL METHWANI 
23 MOHAMMAD TALHA CHOUHAN 
24 GUNJAN GANESH PARADKAR 

25 ATHARV VISHNU BHOYAR 
26 YASH RADHAKISAN NEWARE 
27 SAKSHAM RAMESH BHOYAR 
28 MRUDULA AVINASH JAGTAP 

PRACHI SANDEEP RAMGIRKAR 

DEBANSHU DEBESH SAMANTA 
GURU TARACHAND YELANE 

ABHINAVA AMITKUMAR MAJI 
33 ADITYA ARVIND KHODAKE 

ADITYA OMBHAI CHOUHAN 
35 SUHANI SUNIL KHATWANI 

29 

30 
31 
32 

34 

Date:- 08/07/2023 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

NAGPUR) 

M 

75.50 

75.17 

75.00 

74.83 

74.83(79.83) 
74.50 
74.33 

74.17(79.17) 
74.00 

73.83 

73.83 

73.66 
73.40 

73.00 

72.83{77.83 ) 

OPEN/OBC 7136 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPENOBC 
PEN OBC 

OPENSBC 

OPENOBC 
OPEN OBC 
OPEN/OBC 

OPEN 

OPENOBC 
OPEN 

OPEN OBC 
OPEN 

OPEN 

78881 
104035 

60257 
54640 

S1030 

70463 

81312 

83171 
75195 

81413 
73598 

74335 
85430 

73876 

I Year Gap 

I Year Gap 

PRINCIPAL 

dathaloy Dr. S.S.Kathaley 

I Year Gap 

Offg. Principal 
G.s. College of Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur. 



Sr.No 

3 
4 

9 

10 

11 

MERIT LIST - OBC-SBC 

DATES OF ADMISSION-10,11 & 12 JULY 2023 (10.30 AM TO 05.00 PM ) 

12 

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 
NAAC RE-ACCREDITED �A" GRADE AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

13 

ADMISSIONS: 2023-24 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAJOR IN FINANCE & MARKETING) 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

Name of the Applicant 

RAMESHWAR NIRANJAN KHARKATE 
KHITESH YOGESHWAR BORKAR 

KHUSHI TULSHIDAS PADOLE 
KARTIK KSHIRSAGAR OTEKAR 

ANANYA DILIP JANGDE 
|ANSHUK ARUN CHINCHOLKAR 
KARTIK ULHAS LOKHANDE 

NITIN GAJENDRA DHOTE 
KHUSHI NARENDRA LADKE 
TISHA UMESH INGLE 

SHITAL RAMESH KAMDI 
ROHIT CHANDU BHAGWAN 

JANVI RINKU SELOTE 

Date:- 08/07/2023 

Gender Percentage 
(M/F) (%) 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

COmme 

NAGPUR) O 

89.80 

89.17 

84.00 

83.83 
83.00 
82.67 

82.33 

80.33 
80.33 

80.20 

79.83 

78.83 

78.50 

Caste / 

Admission 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ROOM NO.: 02 

University 
ARN 

57409 
53469 

51893 

74285 
65588 

57527 

75018 
54033 
60270 

61745 

61720 

79565 

73793 

Remarks 

8katnaley Dr. S.S.Kathaley 
PRINCIP�L Offg. Principal 

G.S. College of Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpur. 



Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 
NAAC RE-ACCREDITED "A" GRADE AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

ADMISSIONS: 2023-24 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAJOR IN FINANCE & MARKETING) 

DATES OF ADMISSION- 10,11 & 12 JULY 2023 (10.30 AM TO 05,00 PM ) 

Name of the Applicant 

ANJU RAMKUMAR NAYAK 
HARSHITA ANIL GAIKWAD 

ROHITRUSHI DAHAKE 
|JANVI RAJESH KURMATKAR 
KOMAL YASHWANT PURI 
ARYAN GORAKH INGLE 
TANUSHREE ANIL WADE 

Date:- 08/07/2023 

MERIT LIST - VJ/NT 

Gender 

(M/F) 

F 

F 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

M 

M 

F 

Percentage 
(%) 

Gommerce 

86.17 

72.33(77.33) 
70.83 

67.17(72. 17) 
65.33 

(NAGPUR) 

75.00 

61.00 

Caste / 
Admission 

Category 

VJ-A 

NT-B 

NT-B 
NT 

NT-B 

NT-B 

NT-C 

University 
ARN 

54878 

104867 

70892 
92850 
89082 
50158 
97851 

ROOM NO.: 02 

PRINÇIPAL 

Remarks 

I YEAR GAP 

I YEAR GAP 

Dr. S.S.Kathaley 
Offg. Principal 

G.S.College of Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpur. 



G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED �A" GRADE AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

ADMISSIONS: 2023-24 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAJOR IN FINANCE & MARKETING) 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

|Sr.No 

2 
3 

4 

DATES OF ADMISSION � 10,11 & 12 JULY 2023 (10.30 AM TO 05.00 PM ) 

Name of the Applicant 

|PRAYRIT NARANDRA GEDAM 
|RAJESH KIRANKUMAR MASHRAM 

KAPIL LEKHRAJ PARTE 
KALYANI DILIP NARNAWARE 

MERIT LIST - ST 

Date:- 08/07/2023 

.ommere 

Gender 

EcOn 

Percentag| Caste / 

(M/F) (%) Category 

NAGPURR 

M 

M 

M 

72.00 

64.33 

58.67 
55.33 

|Admission 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

University 
ARN 

PRINCIPAL 

68067 

104457 
82092 

Dr. S.S.Kathaley 

56517 

Offg. Principal 
G.S. College of Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpu. 

ROOM NO.: 02 

Remarks 



Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 
NAAC RE-ACCREDITED *A" GRADE AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

ADMISSIONS: 2023-24 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAJOR IN FINANCE & MARKETING) 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MERIT LIST -SC 
DATES OF ADMISSION - 10,11 & 12 JULY 2023 (10.30 AM TO 05.00 PM) 

Name of the Applicant 

ANUSHREE RAJRATAN KAMBLE 

TANMAY MARUTI NANWATKAR 

PRIYANSHU SHANKAR UKEY 
SANIYA NISHANT KAMBLE 

PRITI PARMANAND HIRKANE 
HARSHAL SANDEEP DABHADE 

ANSH VIJAY PAYAS 

|DARSHAN DATTRAJ LOKHANDE 

Gender 

(M/F) 

|ARUSHI ANIRUDDHI NANDGAVE F 

Date:- 08/07/2023 

GOmmer 
(NAGPUR 

M 

ECone 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

Percentage 
(%) 

82.83 

74.50 
73.83 

71.83(76.83) 
68.00 

63.83 

63.00 

63.00(68.00) 
62.88 

Caste / 

Admission 

Category 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Dr. S.S.Kathaley 
PRINCIP L 

University 
ARN 

ROOM NO.: 02 

Offg. Principal 

60254 
57595 
67958 

70720 

91108 
70010 

94084 

103178 

57981 

G.S. College of Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpr. 

Remarks 

1 YEAR GAP 

1 YEAR GAP 
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